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COMUNE                        AN  1 SCANDURA                  LETIZIA           28/02/1972 CT 219 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  2 RUTTO                     FRANCESCA         22/08/1974 NO 173 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  3 LEONARDI                  ANNA              02/10/1965 VB 172 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  4 ZANUSO                    SABRINA           21/07/1959 VR 168 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  5 DI MARI                   KETTI             18/02/1977 BI 157 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  6 GROSSI                    ROSSANA           03/04/1979 AV 147 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  7 CASILI                    MARIA DONATELLA   10/07/1978 RC 144 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  8 BORLIN                    SARA              28/07/1980 VA 142 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  9 CASILE                    MARIANNA          15/04/1971 RC 141 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  10 MAFRICA                   LUCIANA           22/01/1976 RC 137 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  11 LAURETANO                 SONIA             18/07/1976 LT 134 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  12 LONGO                     ELISA             06/10/1979 CE 132 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  13 ROMANO                    GELSOMINA         31/05/1972 CE 125 2000 0   

COMUNE                        AN  14 ANDREOLI                  DEBORA            16/07/1976 NO 125 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  15 LANTERI                   LAURA             12/07/1968 VB 123 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  16 PERSANO                   MARGHERITA        14/11/1979 BR 122 2004 0   

COMUNE                        AN  17 LORIA                     ROSANNA           02/10/1979 CS 118 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  18 PALAZZI                   ELVIRA            30/04/1972 FR 105 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  19 D'ANNA                    GAETANA SIMONA    13/05/1980 CT 103 2004 0   

COMUNE                        AN  20 PALMIERI                  NICOLINA          05/07/1956 CE 102 2004 0   

COMUNE                        AN  21 RICCA                     CRISTINA          30/05/1982 NO 102 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  22 RICCIARDI RIZZO           CARMEN            30/11/1971 VB 101 2003 0   

COMUNE                        AN  23 SCANNICCHIO               MARIA             27/03/1974 BA 101 2004 0   

COMUNE                        AN  24 D'AMBOLA                  MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1977 AV 96 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  25 ALOI                      RITA              13/02/1974 RC 93 2005 0   

COMUNE                        AN  26 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         12/09/1980 VB 93 2007 0 L A

COMUNE                        AN  27 ZOCCO                     LOREDANA          15/01/1972 SR 90 2005 0 L A

COMUNE                        AN  28 SCARLATA                  ANNA MARIA PIA    23/08/1966 TP 90 2005 0   

COMUNE                        AN  29 MORISETTI                 ELISA             15/09/1978 VB 90 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  30 ALBERTI                   ELISA             09/08/1984 VB 89 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  31 FRISA                     FEDERICA          03/11/1982 VB 87 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  32 GIAMPAOLO                 MARIA TERESA      10/07/1975 RC 82 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  33 D'ARIENZO                 ROSSELLA          24/04/1978 BN 75 2005 0   

COMUNE                        AN  34 CARRUBBA                  LUCIA ELVIRA      23/12/1976 SR 74 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  35 DE PASQUALE               MARIA CONSUELO    14/07/1968 CZ 73 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  36 D'AGATI                   DOROTEA ADRIANA   08/07/1962 PA 67 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  37 MORRA                     SEVERINA          28/05/1986 VB 66 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  38 BELLOSTA                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1982 VB 66 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  39 GIANSIRACUSA              MARIA             23/07/1966 SR 65 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  40 TRISCONI                  SILVIA            21/02/1963 VB 62 2003 0   

COMUNE                        AN  41 CANONICO                  ANTONIETTA        03/10/1963 CT 62 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  42 GATTUSO                   FLAVIO            24/07/1981 PA 62 2011 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  43 BARCELLONA                FRANCESCO         19/07/1953 KR 59 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  44 CIAVATTONE                GIUSEPPINA        27/12/1952 AQ 55 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  45 PATTARONE                 GIULIA            22/12/1986 VB 54 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  46 PISTARINI                 MONICA            18/07/1985 VB 53 2007 0 J M

COMUNE                        AN  47 BONETTI                   ALICE             17/12/1985 VB 52 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  48 METALDI                   ELISA             17/04/1985 VB 52 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  49 MURRU                     ROSALBA           08/12/1972 SR 44 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  50 PISCIONERI                EMANUELA          16/11/1975 VB 43 2009 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  51 CALLEGARI                 RACHELE           24/08/1978 VB 42 2007 0 J A

COMUNE                        AN  52 MANNINO                   SIMONA GIUSEPPINA 25/04/1986 VB 42 2007 0   

COMUNE                        AN  53 RAGOZZA                   VALENTINA         10/03/1988 VB 42 2009 0 J B

COMUNE                        AN  54 BARBIERI                  LIDIA             08/08/1987 VB 42 2009 0 J F

COMUNE                        AN  55 PISANO                    ANDREA            30/09/1986 VB 42 2009 0 J B

COMUNE                        AN  56 STELLA                    SILVIA            28/12/1987 VB 41 2007 0   
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COMUNE                        AN  57 BORGHINI                  FRANCESCA         24/07/1988 VB 41 2009 0 J F

COMUNE                        AN  58 CELANO                    ELISABETTA        19/09/1987 VB 41 2009 0   

COMUNE                        AN  59 AROMANDO                  ALEX              19/01/1986 VB 40 2009 0   

COMUNE                        AN  60 GALLITTO                  ORNELLA           25/09/1967 SR 29 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN X 61 ROMEO                     PIERA             09/03/1981 VB 26 2009 0   

COMUNE                        AN  62 LA SPADA                  ANNUNZIATA LIDIA  24/09/1968 ME 22 2002 0   

COMUNE                        AN  63 DE STEFANO                CARMELA           18/09/1969 SA 21 2011 0   

COMUNE                        AN  64 BUCCELLATO                ANGELA            02/08/1974 PA 19 2011 0   

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MORISETTI                 ELISA             15/09/1978 VB 90 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ALBERTI                   ELISA             09/08/1984 VB 89 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 MORRA                     SEVERINA          28/05/1986 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BELLOSTA                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1982 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 GATTUSO                   FLAVIO            24/07/1981 PA 62 2011 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 PATTARONE                 GIULIA            22/12/1986 VB 54 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 BONETTI                   ALICE             17/12/1985 VB 52 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 PISCIONERI                EMANUELA          16/11/1975 VB 43 2009 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 CALLEGARI                 RACHELE           24/08/1978 VB 42 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 RAGOZZA                   VALENTINA         10/03/1988 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 PISANO                    ANDREA            30/09/1986 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 BARBIERI                  LIDIA             08/08/1987 VB 42 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 BORGHINI                  FRANCESCA         24/07/1988 VB 41 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 PISTARINI                 MONICA            18/07/1985 VB 53 2007 0 J M

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MORISETTI                 ELISA             15/09/1978 VB 90 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ALBERTI                   ELISA             09/08/1984 VB 89 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 MORRA                     SEVERINA          28/05/1986 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BELLOSTA                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1982 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 GATTUSO                   FLAVIO            24/07/1981 PA 62 2011 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 PATTARONE                 GIULIA            22/12/1986 VB 54 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 BONETTI                   ALICE             17/12/1985 VB 52 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 PISCIONERI                EMANUELA          16/11/1975 VB 43 2009 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 CALLEGARI                 RACHELE           24/08/1978 VB 42 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 RAGOZZA                   VALENTINA         10/03/1988 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 PISANO                    ANDREA            30/09/1986 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 BARBIERI                  LIDIA             08/08/1987 VB 42 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 BORGHINI                  FRANCESCA         24/07/1988 VB 41 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 PISTARINI                 MONICA            18/07/1985 VB 53 2007 0 J M

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MORISETTI                 ELISA             15/09/1978 VB 90 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ALBERTI                   ELISA             09/08/1984 VB 89 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 MORRA                     SEVERINA          28/05/1986 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BELLOSTA                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1982 VB 66 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 GATTUSO                   FLAVIO            24/07/1981 PA 62 2011 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PATTARONE                 GIULIA            22/12/1986 VB 54 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 BONETTI                   ALICE             17/12/1985 VB 52 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 PISCIONERI                EMANUELA          16/11/1975 VB 43 2009 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 CALLEGARI                 RACHELE           24/08/1978 VB 42 2007 0 J A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 RAGOZZA                   VALENTINA         10/03/1988 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 PISANO                    ANDREA            30/09/1986 VB 42 2009 0 J B

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 BARBIERI                  LIDIA             08/08/1987 VB 42 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 BORGHINI                  FRANCESCA         24/07/1988 VB 41 2009 0 J F

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 PISTARINI                 MONICA            18/07/1985 VB 53 2007 0 J M

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 SCANDURA                  LETIZIA           28/02/1972 CT 219 2011 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 DI MARI                   KETTI             18/02/1977 BI 157 2002 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 GROSSI                    ROSSANA           03/04/1979 AV 147 2002 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 CASILI                    MARIA DONATELLA   10/07/1978 RC 144 2002 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MAFRICA                   LUCIANA           22/01/1976 RC 137 2002 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 D'ANNA                    GAETANA SIMONA    13/05/1980 CT 103 2004 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 PALMIERI                  NICOLINA          05/07/1956 CE 102 2004 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 RICCA                     CRISTINA          30/05/1982 NO 102 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 D'AMBOLA                  MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1977 AV 96 2011 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         12/09/1980 VB 93 2007 0 L A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 ZOCCO                     LOREDANA          15/01/1972 SR 90 2005 0 L A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 SCARLATA                  ANNA MARIA PIA    23/08/1966 TP 90 2005 0   



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 MORISETTI                 ELISA             15/09/1978 VB 90 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 ALBERTI                   ELISA             09/08/1984 VB 89 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 FRISA                     FEDERICA          03/11/1982 VB 87 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 GIAMPAOLO                 MARIA TERESA      10/07/1975 RC 82 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 D'ARIENZO                 ROSSELLA          24/04/1978 BN 75 2005 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CARRUBBA                  LUCIA ELVIRA      23/12/1976 SR 74 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DE PASQUALE               MARIA CONSUELO    14/07/1968 CZ 73 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 D'AGATI                   DOROTEA ADRIANA   08/07/1962 PA 67 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MORRA                     SEVERINA          28/05/1986 VB 66 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 BELLOSTA                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1982 VB 66 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 GATTUSO                   FLAVIO            24/07/1981 PA 62 2011 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 PATTARONE                 GIULIA            22/12/1986 VB 54 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 PISTARINI                 MONICA            18/07/1985 VB 53 2007 0 J M

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 BONETTI                   ALICE             17/12/1985 VB 52 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 METALDI                   ELISA             17/04/1985 VB 52 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 MURRU                     ROSALBA           08/12/1972 SR 44 2002 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 PISCIONERI                EMANUELA          16/11/1975 VB 43 2009 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 CALLEGARI                 RACHELE           24/08/1978 VB 42 2007 0 J A

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 MANNINO                   SIMONA GIUSEPPINA 25/04/1986 VB 42 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 RAGOZZA                   VALENTINA         10/03/1988 VB 42 2009 0 J B

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 BARBIERI                  LIDIA             08/08/1987 VB 42 2009 0 J F

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 PISANO                    ANDREA            30/09/1986 VB 42 2009 0 J B

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 STELLA                    SILVIA            28/12/1987 VB 41 2007 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 BORGHINI                  FRANCESCA         24/07/1988 VB 41 2009 0 J F

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 CELANO                    ELISABETTA        19/09/1987 VB 41 2009 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 AROMANDO                  ALEX              19/01/1986 VB 40 2009 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 GALLITTO                  ORNELLA           25/09/1967 SR 29 2011 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 DE STEFANO                CARMELA           18/09/1969 SA 21 2011 0   

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 BUCCELLATO                ANGELA            02/08/1974 PA 19 2011 0   

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         12/09/1980 VB 93 2007 0 L A

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 ZOCCO                     LOREDANA          15/01/1972 SR 90 2005 0 L A

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 ROSSI                     VALENTINA         12/09/1980 VB 93 2007 0 L A

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 ZOCCO                     LOREDANA          15/01/1972 SR 90 2005 0 L A


